
                        Takshila International School   

                                                   Motibhag naka, Malegaon 

ANNUAL CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION: 2021-2022  
 

APRIL 

2021  
DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

02.04.2021  Friday   Good Friday Holiday   All Classes  

05.04.2021  Monday   Easter Monday Holiday  All Classes  

06.04.2021  Tuesday   New Academic Session Begins  I-VIII 

14.04.2021  Wednesday  Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday  All Classes  

21.04.2021   Wednesday  Ram Navami Holiday  All Classes  

22.04.2021  Thursday  Earth Day Celebration, Fancy Dress Competition 

Inter-House Poster Making Competition  
I - VIII 

23.04.2021   Friday  Nature Study: A Visit to Eco Park 

Inter-House Basketball Tournament  
V VI-VIII 

24.04.2021  Saturday   PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING        I-VIII 

 

MAY 2021  DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

01.05.2021  Saturday   May Day Celebration (Special Assembly)     

05.05.2021    Wednesday  P.A.- I Begins  I-VIII 

13.05.2021  Thursday  P.A.- I Ends  I-VIII 

14.05.2021  Friday  Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday  All Classes  

19.05.2021  Wednesday  Mother’s Day Celebration  I-V  

21.05.2021  Friday   PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING  I-VIII 

22.05.2021   Saturday  Summer Vacation Begins  
Enrichment Classes Secondary School 

Students  

I-VIII   

 

  

JULY 2021  DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

01.07.2021  Thursday  School Reopens after Summer Vacation   I-VIII 

09.07.2021  Friday  Inter-House English Recitation Competition 

Inter-House English Debate Competition  
III-VIII  

10.07.2021  Saturday  Inter-House Badminton Tournament   V-VIII  

12.07.2021  Monday  Inter-House Collage Making Competition 

Inter-House Salad Making Competition  
III-V   

VI-VIII 

16.07.2021  Friday  Self-Introduction Competition   I - II  

17.07.2021  Saturday  Investiture Ceremony   

21.07.2021  Wednesday  Id-Ul-Adha Holiday  All Classes  

24.07.2021  Saturday  Parents’ Day Celebration   

31.07.2021   Saturday  PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING  I-VIII 

 



 

AUGUST 

2021  
DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

06.08.2021  Friday  Inter-House English Recitation Competition  I-II  

07.08.2021  Saturday  Inter-House Hindi Recitation Competition 
Inter-House Hindi Debate Competition  

III-
VIII  

15.08.2021  Sunday   Independence Day Celebration   

18.08.2021  Wednesday  P.A.-II Begins  I-VIII 

19.08.2021  Thursday  Muharram Holiday  All Classes  

22.08.2021  Sunday  Raksha Bandhan Holiday  All Classes  

27.08.2021  Friday  P.A.-II Ends  I-VIII 

28.08.2021  Saturday  National Sports Day (Special Assembly)  
Janmashtami Celebration (Special Assembly)  I-VIII 

30.08.2021  Monday   Janmashtami Holiday  All Classes  

 

SEPTEMBER 

2021  
DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

02.09.2021  Thursday   PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING  I-VIII 

04.09.2021  Saturday  Inter-House Calligraphy Competition  III-VIII  

05.09.2021  Sunday  Teacher’s Day Celebration   

08.09.2021  Wednesday  Inter-House Spellbee Competition  
Inter-House Spellathon Competition  
Inter-House Story Telling Competition  

I-II  
III-V  

VI-VIII 

12.09.2021  Saturday  Character Party   
Story-Telling Competition  
Drawing Competition  
Comic Strip Competition  
JAM/Extempore Competition  

I & II  
III to VI  
VII & VIII    

14.09.2021  Tuesday  Hindi Divas Celebration – Junior Kavi 

Sammelan  
III-VIII  

24.09.2021  Saturday  Science Exhibition  III-VIII 

28.09.2021  Tuesday  Chehlum Holiday  All Classes  

30.09.2021  Thursday    PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING  I-VIII 

  

OCTOBER 

2021  
DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

02.10.2021  Saturday  Gandhi Jayanti      

04.10.2021  Monday  P.A.-III Begins  
Half-Yearly Examinations Begin  

I-VIII 

06.10.2021  Wednesday   Pitra Visarjan Amavasya Holiday  All Classes  

09.10.2021  Saturday  Inter-House English One Act Play  V-VIII  

14.10.2021  Thursday  Navmi Holiday  All Classes  

15.10.2021  Friday  Dussehra Holiday  All Classes  

18.10.2021  Monday  P.A.-III Ends  
Half-sYearly Examination End  

I-VIII 

19.10.2021  Tuesday   Eid-Ul-Milad Holiday  All Classes  



23.10.2021  Saturday  Students’ Picnic  All Classes  

22.10.2021  Friday  Fancy Dress Competition  I – II  

30.10.2021  Saturday  Inter-House Rangoli Competition 

Parent-Child Prop Dance  
III-VIII 

I-II  

  

02.11.2021  Tuesday   Report Card Distribution  I-VIII 

03.11.2021  Wednesday  Narak Chaturdashi Holiday  All Classes  

04.11.2021   Thursday  Diwali Holiday  All Classes  

05.11.2021  Friday  Goverdhan Pooja Holiday  All Classes  

06.11.2021  Saturday   Bhai Dooj Holiday  All Classes  

11.11.2021  Thursday  Inter-House Folk Dance Competition  All Classes  

12.11.2021  Friday  Inter-House English One-Act Play  V-VIII 

13.11.2021  Saturday  Children’s Day Celebration  All Classes  

19.11.2021  Friday   Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Purnima 

Holiday  
All Classes  

24.11.2021  Wednesday   Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day- Holiday  All Classes  

27.11.2021  Saturday   Annual Function/Sports Day     

  
DECEMBER 

2021  
DAY  ACTIVITY  

CLASSES  
01.12.2021  Wednesday  Inter-House Music Competition  III-VIII  

02.12.2021   Thursday  Inter-House Volleyball Competition    VI-VIII  

04.12.2021  Saturday  Craft Competition on the theme Indian Navy Day  I-V  

10.12.2021  Friday  Human Rights Day Celebration  VI-VIII  

11.12.2021  Monday  P.A.-IV 

Begins 

P.A. – III 

Begins  

I-VIII  

20.12.2021  Monday  Pre-Board Exam-I for Class-X Ends  
P. A.-IV Ends  
P.A. – III Ends  

I-VIII 

23.12.2021  Monday   Geeta Sloka Competition  V-VIII  

24.12.2021  Friday   PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING  I-VIII 

25.12.2021  Saturday   Christmas Holiday  All Classes  

31.12.2021  Friday  Winter Vacation begins  I-VIII 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JANUARY 

2022  
DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

07.01.2022  Friday  School reopens after Winter Vacation  I-VIII 

12.01.2022  Wednesday  Drawing Competition  I-II  

14.01.2022  Friday   Makar Sankranti Holiday  All Classes  

20.01.2022  Thursday   Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday  All Classes  

22.01.2022  Saturday  Inter-House Skating Competition  III-VIII  

26.01.2022  Wednesday  Republic Day Celebration  All Classes  

29.01.2022  Saturday  PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING  I – VIII  

31.01.2022   Monday  Inter-House Kho-Kho Competition  III-VIII  

  
FEBURARY 

2022  
DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

05.02.2022  Saturday  Basant Panchami Holiday   All Classes  

07.02.2022  Monday  Theme Based Enacting Competition  I – II  

15.02.2022  Tuesday  Hazarat Ali’s Birthday Holiday  All Classes  

16.02.2022  Wednesday  Guru Ravidas Jayanti Holiday  All Classes  

26.02.2022   Saturday   PARENTS-TEACHERS MEETING  
   

        I-VIII  

28.02.2022  Monday  Science Day Celebration    

  

MARCH 

2022  
DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

01.03.2022  Tuesday   Maha Shivratri Holiday  All Classes  

02.03.2022  Wednesday   P.A. – V Begins  
Annual Examinations Begin  

I – VIII  

16.03.2022  Wednesday   P.A. – V Ends  
Annual Examinations End  

I – VIII  

17.03.2022  Thursday  Holika Dahan Holiday  All Classes  

18.03.2022  Friday  Holi Holiday  All Classes  

30.03.2022  Wednesday   Report Card Distribution  I-VIII  

  

APRIL 2022  DAY  ACTIVITY  CLASSES  

01.04.2022  Friday   New Session Begins  I-VIII  
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